
Pos 

MX 50 
1 
2 

MX 65 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

MX 85 
1 
2 

Bib 

33 
888 

197 
4 
9 
5 
16 

97 
7 

Name 

PLANTAŠ Dario 
IVANDIĆ Šimun 

ŠTERPIN Matija 
PETANJEK David 
KUNIĆ Luka 
LONČAR Dino 
BLAŽEKOVIĆ Antonio 

HRANIĆ Nikola 
JAKOPEC Kristijan 

Club 

MCK Jaska 
MCK Cetina 

MCK 97 
MK Karas Team 
MK Bedekovčina 
MK Bedekovčina 
MK Požega Promet 

MK Bedekovčina 
MCK TRP Marović 

Motorcycle 

KTM 
KTM 

KTM 
KTM 
Kawasaki 
Kawasaki 
KTM 

Husqvarna 
Kawasaki 

Laps 

6 
2 

8 
8 
7 
7 
6 

9 
9 

Total Tm 

12:47.582 
13:28.393 

12:17.581 
12:29.788 
11:29.216 
12:01.972 
14:52.142 

11:12.254 
12:10.044 

Diff 

4 Laps 

12.207 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
2 Laps 

57.790 

Best Tm 

1:54.111 
3:21.458 

1:26.134 
1:28.245 
1:31.824 
1:35.973 
1:45.566 

1:11.266 
1:17.842 

Points 

25 
22 

25 
22 
20 
18 
16 

25 
22 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

57.790 

Avg. Speed 

72.390 

Best Lap Tm 

1:11.266 

Best Speed 

75.873 

Best Lap by 

97 - HRANIĆ Nikola 
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TRP MAROVIĆ 

MX 50 + MX 65 + MX85 

2nd Race / 2. Vožnja 

Race (10:00 and 0 Laps) started at 15:11:01 

Draga 1.502 km 

18.10.2015. 15:10 


